4TH ANNUAL WINE & BRINE

Presented by the NC Seafood Festival and the NC Coastal Federation, the fourth annual Wine & Brine celebrates the North Carolina Oyster Trail, a grassroots initiative supporting the state's oyster industry through tourism experiences that provide economic, environmental, and social benefits.

Hosted on a heated deck overlooking the Morehead City Waterfront, this event offers approximately 300 guests the chance to connect with local oyster growers and savor their harvests paired with wines curated by MF Chappell Wine Merchant. Alongside the shellfish tastings, Southern Salt Seafood Company will serve fresh local southern and seafood fare, further establishing North Carolina's reputation as the "Napa Valley of Oysters."



2025 WINE & BRINE

Presented by







LEAD SPONSOR: \$5,000

- Eight (8) Tickets to event
- Logo on TV commercial
- Three (3) Social Media Posts on NC Seafood Festival's and NC Coastal Federation's Platforms
- Logo on Event Banner
- NC Coastal Federation Membership
- · Logo on NC Seafood Festival's and NC Coastal Federation's Websites with Reciprocal Link

PREMIER SPONSOR: \$2,500

- Six (6) Tickets to event
- Logo on Event Banner
- Two (2) Social Media Posts on NC Seafood Festival's and NC Coastal Federation's Platform
- NC Coastal Federation Membership

\$1,000 SPONSOR

- Four (4) Tickets to event
- Logo on Event Banner
- One (1) Social Media Post on NC Seafood Festival's and NC Coastal Federation's Platform
- NC Coastal Federation Membership

\$500 SPONSOR

- Two (2) Tickets to event
- Listing on Event Banner
- NC Coastal Federation Membership

WINE & BRINE SPONSORSHIP COMMITMENT FORM

Please complete this form and return to executive director@ncsea food festival.org along with a high resolution .jpeg logo. To receive full marketing benefits, commitments must be made by January 5, 2025.

Company Name:	Date: Phone:	
Contact:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Email:	Website:	
Authorized Signature:	Title:	
Once this commitment form is received QuickBooks where you will have the owill also be accepted over the phone of the checks payable to The NC Seafood Fee PO Box 1812, Morehead City, NC 2855. All event dates, times, and locations are sufficiently as a sufficient of the commitment of the commitment of the commitment form is received as a commitment of the commitment of	option to pay via credit card or by calling (252) 726-6273. If yo estival and mail to	
LEAD SPONSOR: \$5,000		
PREMIER SPONSOR: \$2,50	00	
☐ \$1,000 SPONSOR		
S500 SPONSOR		
		WINE & BRINE